DRTecnologie CSM0702E.doc
HIGH SPEED ALTERNATE CURRENT  STATIC SWITCHES
CSM SERIES
Overview
Two lines alternate current static switches, with single
output, in SCR technology. Particularly developed for
industrial automation applications where are
requested high reliability, working safety and the
ability to rapidly switch-over critical loads from main
line  to the reserve line (double radial).
Electrical characteristics
The most  important characteristics that distinguish
this type of static-switch are:
Input voltage 115/230/400 Vac
Admitted tolerance ±20%
Input frequency 50/60 Hz
Admitted tolerance ±2%
Output voltage 115/230/400 Vac
Short-circuit current 10 In for 10 mS
Switching time ab. 2mS with same
phase (±15°); 5 mS
out  of phase
Admitted power factor from 1 to 0,6 lag.
Single unit MTBF  ab. 100.000 hours
Power carrying
The product range includes the following models as
a function of the carrying powers.
Model Power carrying
CSM500 500 VA
CSM1000 1000 VA
CSM2000 2000 VA
CSM3000 3000 VA
CSM5000 5000 VA
CSM8000 8000 VA
CSM15000 15000 VA
Accessories
A wide range of accessories is available to equal
the static-switches to the more complex
applications and specifications.